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St. Joe Valley Conservation Club
2017 JR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

07/27/17 - 07/30/17

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA

Comp # Competitor

60

118
14
69

SJ1

KERTH, NATHAN
MALPHRUS, WYATT
FRY, JOE

KNIGHT, OWEN
HARKINS, LARSON

115 WELSH, CHRISTOPHER

117
51
134

CORDOVA, VICTOR
STANFILL, SHEAFFER
BOYETTE, ALISON

76 ALLEN, MITCHELL

90
39

100
88

81
93
32
15

STANFIELD, MERRIL
CLONINGER, CORRIE

SJ2
MOORE, JACOB
RODDIE, WES

SJ3

UPHOFF, JACOB
BRITT, NICHOLAS
BURT, JOHN
COWAN, DAMIAN

73 TIGUE, BRIAN

133
119
154

17

RUSH, NATHANIEL
KINDER, AXEL
BOYD, NICHOLAS
DAVIS, WILLIAM

95 TIMMONS, JOEL

113
25

JR1

BIVINS, STEVEN
DESHOTELS, HOUSTON

57 WARD, MATTHEW

68
80

LAWSKI, AVERY
PONDER, STEPHEN

Score

392
388
387
387
385
385
384
381
378
372
368
352

368
357

381
376
370
369
368
367
352
345
338
316

399
397
396
396
395

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
100/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
13/0
0/0
0/0
15/0

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/300
0/0
100/99
0/0

0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA

Comp # Competitor
48 STELLATO, VICTORIA
129 BALLENTINE, NICK
24 MEGER, RYAN
130 SCHROEDER, BENJAMIN
8 DICKERMAN, HUNTER
34 GINTERT, COLE
3 WILLIAMS, GRAYSON
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON
67 KOGAN, EMMETT
29 SHIPLEY, THOMAS
71 JOHNSON, JOHN
2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN
36 GREYLING, PIETER
72 JOHNSON, JAMES
26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE
28 GODFREY, NICHOLAS
59 SAENZ, MIKAELA
16 BURGE, LAUREN
42 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY
40 ARGO, BLAKE
128 SMITHA, SKEETE
126 THARPE, GABRIEL
102 HARDIN, HENRY EARL
146 MCKEEL, JOHN
46 DELLINGER, RILEY
18 LITTLE, SPENCER
91 HADDLE, JUSTIN
116 TOLIVER, GRIFFIN
121 WELSH, LAUREN
37 WOELFFER, GRACIE
63 STOCKDALE, JACK
53 STULTZ, CROCKETT
47 DOVE, NOAH
62 KOENIG, KAITLYN
22 BUTLER, JADON

JR2

77 PANG, BRADLEY
84 ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN
78 PIERCE, KATHERINE

Score
394
394
394
393
393
392
392
391
391
390
389
389
389
389
387
387
387
386
386
385
385
385
383
383
381
381
380
380
379
378
378
378
377
373
372

387
387
385

Long
Runs Honors

85/0
0/0
0/0
100/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
108/0
0/0
0/0
100/0
17/0
0/0
0/0
91/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
100/0
100/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
65/0
0/0
0/0
34/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA

Comp # Competitor
6 LENEHAN, MATTHEW
9 LAROSA, RICHARD
31 WACHTER, SEAN
151 WELLS, ZACHARY
92 WEGE, HAYDEN
82 KNOTTS, NICHOLAS

JR3

56 CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE
89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI
64 WILSON, MARSHALL
114 WHITE, GRACIE
27 WALTHALL, HANNAH
35 AHLSTROM, ROBERT
12 PICKENS, CHRISTIAN
4 WOOD, ANNA
30 LEVENDOWSKI, THOMAS
7 CAWLEY, MICHAEL
147 SHAW, ALEXIA
104 MOFIELD, ELLEN

CcL1

49 NOVAK, GORDON

98 YOUNG, JACOB

23 STEWART, MICHAEL

21 WALTON, AARON

20 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA
137 PONDER, WILLIAM
101 MARTIN, LINDSAY
123 TAYLOR, MELISSA

99 HOWZE, ANDREW

38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE

58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN

CL3

153 DEAN, CODEY
75 FISCHER, AUSTEN
55 LAIPPLY, WESLEY
85 CHLUPACH, MATT
120 BARTEE, SIERRA

Score
384
381
381
380
378
375

382
378
374
372
372
370
367
367
362
361
361
350

398
396
392
389
388
387
381
378
376
371
370

392
382
381
376
351

Long
Runs Honors

0/99
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

300/0
0/0
0/0
100/0
100/0
0/0
0/0
61/0
0/0
11/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA

Comp # Competitor Score
LY1
48 STELLATO, VICTORIA 394
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON 391
2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN 389
26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE 387
59 SAENZ, MIKAELA 387
16 BURGE, LAUREN 386
78 PIERCE, KATHERINE 385
56 CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE 382
101 MARTIN, LINDSAY 381
121 WELSH, LAUREN 379
37 WOELFFER, GRACIE 378
123 TAYLOR, MELISSA 378
134 BOYETTE, ALISON 378
89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI 378
62 KOENIG, KAITLYN 373
114 WHITE, GRACIE 372
27 WALTHALL, HANNAH 372
38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE 371
58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN 370
90 STANFIELD, MERRIL 368
4 WOOD, ANNA 367
147 SHAW, ALEXIA 361
39 CLONINGER, CORRIE 352
120 BARTEE, SIERRA 351
104 MOFIELD, ELLEN 350
PR1
19 STEWART, MICHAEL 391
132 DICKSON, JOE 390
11 BLOUNT, LARRY 389
45 LAWLEY, MICHAEL 388
44 LAWLEY, CHARLES 387
66 KOGAN, MICHAEL 386
150 GREHAN, JOHN 385
50 NOVAK, GERALD 380
97 YOUNG, TODD 380
79 SHEDD, VERNON 375
158 HARDIN, WADE 374

94 BRITT, DWAYNE 371

Long
Runs

85/0
108/0
1710
91/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
65/0
61/0
13/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
11/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
15/0
0/0
0/0

100/0
100/0
0/0
100/0
0/0
100/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

Honors
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA

Comp # Competitor

142 BIVINS, MARK
141 SUGGS, BILLY RAY

LS1
134 BOYETTE, ALISON
90 STANFIELD, MERRIL
39 CLONINGER, CORRIE
LJ1

48 STELLATO, VICTORIA
122 DE WITT, REMINGTON
2 MASENCUP, KRISTEN
26 SWETMAN, MACKINZEE
59 SAENZ, MIKAELA
16 BURGE, LAUREN
78 PIERCE, KATHERINE
56 CRANKSHAW, JESTYNNE
121 WELSH, LAUREN
37 WOELFFER, GRACIE
89 ABENDROTH, CHARLI
62 KOENIG, KAITLYN
114 WHITE, GRACIE
27 WALTHALL, HANNAH
4 WOOD, ANNA
147 SHAW, ALEXIA
104 MOFIELD, ELLEN

LC1

101 MARTIN, LINDSAY

123 TAYLOR, MELISSA
38 WOELFFER, MAGGIE
58 HOLLIDAY, KATELIN

120 BARTEE, SIERRA

Score
368
363

378
368
352

394
391
389
387
387
386
385
382
379
378
378
373
372
372
367
361
350

381
378
371
370
351

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0

13/0
0/0
15/0

85/0
108/0
17/0
91/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
65/0
0/0
0/0
3/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
61/0
11/0
0/0
0/0



St. Joe Valley Conservation Club 2017 JR

Pacific Sporting Arms HOA Team Scores 2 Man Collegiate

Team # | NSSA # Team Members Score | Group | Total LRF LRB
STEWART,WALTON
187 [25031 STEWART, MICHAEL 392 1 781 100
23844 WALTON, AARON 389
HOWZE,YOUNG
6 |24534 HOWZE, ANDREW 376 1 772
23791 YOUNG, JACOB 396
CHLUPACH,PONDER
42 28010 CHLUPACH, MATT 376 1 763
17238 PONDER, WILLIAM 387
BARTEE,TAYLOR
272 (25436 BARTEE, SIERRA 351 1 729 61
27647 TAYLOR, MELISSA 378

Pacific Sporting Arms HOA Team Scores 2 Man Junior

Team #| NSSA # Team Members Score | Group Total LRF LRB
KOGAN,LAWSKI
221 |25990 KOGAN, EMMETT 391 1 787
25064 LAWSKI, AVERY 396
BIVINS,HARDIN
169 [25282 BIVINS, STEVEN 399 1 782 300
26673 HARDIN, HENRY EARL | 383
MEGER,SWETMAN
255 |24716 MEGER, RYAN 394 1 781 91
26144 SWETMAN, 387
GINTERT,GREYLING
12 24749 GINTERT, COLE 392 1 781
27117 GREYLING, PIETER 389
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KERCHEVAL,PONDER

163 [25423 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY | 386 781
23203 PONDER, STEPHEN 395
BALLENTINE,SMITHA
267 |24487 BALLENTINE, NICK 394 779
24621 SMITHA, SKEETE 385
JOHNSON,JOHNSON
132 |24897 JOHNSON, JAMES 389 778 100
24873 JOHNSON, JOHN 389
DELLINGER,STELLATO
18 |24518 DELLINGER, RILEY 381 775 185
24535 STELLATO, VICTORIA | 394
BURGE,SAENZ
84 |25988 BURGE, LAUREN 386 773
25379 SAENZ, MIKAELA 387
DE WITT,WELSH
36 |25831 DE WITT, REMINGTON | 391 770, 108
26412 WELSH, LAUREN 379
STOCKDALE,WILLIAMS
242 |27982 STOCKDALE, JACK 378 770
26739 WILLIAMS, GRAYSON | 392
GODFREY,TOLIVER
78 26943 GODFREY, NICHOLAS | 387 767
25494 TOLIVER, GRIFFIN 380
LITTLE,PIERCE
227 23927 LITTLE, SPENCER 381 766| 100
25200 PIERCE, KATHERINE 385
DOVE,MASENCUP
156 (26339 DOVE, NOAH 377 766 51
25288 MASENCUP, KRISTEN | 389
LAROSA,LENEHAN
150 |25889 LAROSA, RICHARD 381 765 99
25415 LENEHAN, MATTHEW | 384
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BUTLER,LOTTERMAN

108 [25007 BUTLER, JADON 372 1 765
26298 LOTTERMAN, JAKE 393
KNOTTS,ROSENCRANTZ
144 (24872 KNOTTS, NICHOLAS 375 1 762
26395 ROSENCRANTZ, SEAN | 387
CAWLEY,DICKERMAN
72 26022 CAWLEY, MICHAEL 361 1 754
27313 DICKERMAN, HUNTER | 393
KOENIG,WALTHALL
249 27575 KOENIG, KAITLYN 373 1 745
27665 WALTHALL, HANNAH | 372
LEVENDOWSKI,MOFIELD
114 |25743 LEVENDOWSKI, 362 1 712
26425 MOFIELD, ELLEN 350

Pacific Sporting Arms HOA Team Scores 2 Man Parent

Team #

NSSA # Team Members

Score

Group

Total

LRF

LRB

DICKSON,LAWSKI

278 |11732 DICKSON, JOE 390 1 786 100
25064 LAWSKI, AVERY 396
STEWART,STEWART
48 (10474 STEWART, MICHAEL 391 1 783 100
25031 STEWART, MICHAEL 392
BLOUNT,MEGER
261 |12501 BLOUNT, LARRY 389 1 783
24716 MEGER, RYAN 394
NOVAK,NOVAK
126 [24238 NOVAK, GERALD 380 1 778 300
23871 NOVAK, GORDON 398
KOGAN,KOGAN
54 [25990 KOGAN, EMMETT 391 1 777 100
14786 KOGAN, MICHAEL 386
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GINTERT,GREHAN

193 (24749 GINTERT, COLE 392 1 777
15654 GREHAN, JOHN 385
YOUNG,YOUNG
66 (23791 YOUNG, JACOB 396 1 776
13508 YOUNG, TODD 380
DELLINGER,LAWLEY
24 (24518 DELLINGER, RILEY 381 1 769 200
15051 LAWLEY, MICHAEL 388
DOVE,LAWLEY
30 (26339 DOVE, NOAH 377 1 764, 34
15070 LAWLEY, CHARLES 387
HARDIN,HARDIN
199 |26673 HARDIN, HENRY EARL | 383 1 757
10636 HARDIN, WADE 374
Pacific Sporting Arms HOA Team Scores 2 Man Parent
Team #| NSSA # Team Members Score | Group Total LRF LRB
BIVINS,BIVINS
102 |25281 BIVINS, MARK 368 2 767 300
25282 BIVINS, STEVEN 399
PIERCE,SHEDD
120 |25200 PIERCE, KATHERINE 385 2 760
11684 SHEDD, VERNON 375
BRITT,BRITT
204 (23987 BRITT, DWAYNE 371 2 747
27969 BRITT, NICHOLAS 376
SUGGS,WALTHALL
60 |15019 SUGGS, BILLY RAY 363 2 735
27665 WALTHALL, HANNAH | 372

Pacific Sporting Arms HOA Team Scores 2 Man Sub Junior

Team #

NSSA # Team Members

Score

Group

Total

LRF

LRB

Page: 4



CORDOVA,WELSH

175 |25446 CORDOVA, VICTOR 384 769
26412 WELSH, 385

KNIGHT,STANFILL

181 [27116 KNIGHT, OWEN 387 768
25820 STANFILL, SHEAFFER | 381

BOYETTE,FRY

215 |26564 BOYETTE, ALISON 378 765 13
27240 FRY, JOE 387

KERTH,MOORE

138 [26775 KERTH, NATHAN 392 760
28922 MOORE, JACOB 368

CLONINGER,MALPHRUS

96 (27974 CLONINGER, CORRIE | 352 740| 115
25662 MALPHRUS, WYATT 388

RODDIE,STANFIELD

90 (26988 RODDIE, WES 357 725
27859 STANFIELD, MERRIL 368

COWAN, TIMMONS

413 (27117 COWAN, DAMIAN 369 685
27162 TIMMONS, JOEL 316

BOYD,DAVIS

236 |29079 BOYD, NICHOLAS 345 683
27612 DAVIS, WILLIAM 338
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